
LOT 3 CRYSTAL ACRES S/D.

847-1370, 967-2527.

OWENS WALTER F/OWENS BARBARA J
1771 SW JIM WITT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-5S-17-09125-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

5517.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

07/19/2017 DF 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

58,834
7,500
50,000

116,334
53,316
63,018

HX HB 38,018
25,000

116,334
0

116,334

0967/2527 10/15/2002 WD Q V 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY

WALTER F & BARBARA 

0847/1370 10/15/1997 WD Q V 02 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS & WILLIAMS

SUBRANDY

2026
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SALE:1:1: SALE INCL RE# 09125 101, 102 & 104 ALSO

17121 M H 125 06/22/2000

2003HX Base Yr

1771 SW JIM WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,120 101.6100 95.51 106,971 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 55,893

USP 160 35 56 2,942

1,224 1,120 58,834

BAS= W76 S14 E40 USP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E36 N14$.

BAS

76

14

40

36

14

USP10

16

10

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


